ORBIT (PLC)
Lighting Control System
ORBIT (PLC)
Lighting Control System
6
ORBIT(PLC) Wiring Diagram
•	 With 16,384 steps advanced high resolution, ORBIT LED driver meets the standard of professional
	 	 dimming curve. It remains non-flickering when only in 1% of dimming output.

ORBIT(PLC) LED Drivers
Ceres Series
Order codes Descriptions
1CH 12V 120W Constant voltage PL-LA1X12-120-CER
1CH 24V 240W Constant voltage PL-LA1X24-240-CER
Constant voltage
     Channel      Voltage      Watt
     Channel      Voltage      Watt
     Channel      Voltage      Watt
PL-LA    X    -    -CER
Nox Series
Pontus Series
Order codes
Order codes
Descriptions
Descriptions
4CH 12V 125W Constant voltage
 1CH 24V 60W Constant voltage
PL-LA4X12-125-NOX
PL-LA1X24-60UII-PON
4CH 24V 350W Constant voltage
 4CH 12V 60W Constant voltage
PL-LA4X24-350-NOX
PL-LA4X12-60UII-PON
Constant voltage
Constant voltage
PL-LA    X    -    -NOX
PL-LA    X    -    -UII-PON
•	 Constant voltage dimmable output.
•	 Constant voltage dimmable output.
•	 Constant voltage dimmable output.
•	 Programmable by ORBIT COMMANDER.
•	 Programmable by ORBIT COMMANDER.
•	 Programmable by ORBIT COMMANDER.
•	 Can save 10 scenes, fade time and zone (1-15).
•	 Can save 10 scenes, fade time and zone (1-15).
•	 Can save 10 scenes, fade time and zone (1-15).
•	 Can set start address (1-63).
•	 Can set start address (1-63).
•	 Can set start address (1-63).
Power input: AC 110/220V (ORBIT.AC)
Connection: ORBIT.AC
Protocol: ORBIT
Signal connector: Barrier terminal blocks
Power input: AC 100-240V (ORBIT.AC)
Connection: ORBIT.AC
Protocol: ORBIT
Signal connector: Screwless terminal
Power input: AC 100-240V (ORBIT.AC)
Connection: ORBIT.AC      Protocol: ORBIT
Signal connector: Barrier terminal blocks
Dimension: 190x65x85(mm)    Weight: 600g
Specifications
Specifications
Specifications
*	 Wide variety of Pontus to choose from, please refer to the above description for the order codes .
*	 Wide variety of Nox to choose from, please refer to the above description for the order codes .
*	 Wide variety of Nox to choose from, please refer to the above description for the order codes .
9
Minerva series
Order codes Descriptions
1CH 12V 1A Constant voltage PL-LLA1X12-12-MIN
 1CH 48V 350mA Constant current PL-LLB1X48-350-MIN
•	  Suitable for 2-wire track. •	 Programmable by ORBIT COMMANDER.
•	 Can save 10 scenes, fade time and zone (1-15). •	 Can set start address (1-63).
Power input: AC 100-240V (ORBIT.AC)
Connection: ORBIT.AC
Protocol: ORBIT
Specifications
PL-LB1X60-45-TER: 1CH 60V 45W C.C. LED Dimmer
PL-LD101: ORBIT(PLC) 0-10V Interface
LEP-1X48-ADJ: 1CH Constant Current LED Dimmer
•	 Constant current dimmable output.